8 68199	PH 3 54 Vol M93 Page 12207
DEED OF CREDIT INSTRUCT	DEED OF TRUST
K=45236	Date: May 26 1993
yns ra mear io o annid noo yns y ard yns ood ynn os aroon gewoliol Kathryn M Radcliffe and smil	Date: May 26, 1993 Construction and Construction of Structure Constructure Const
Grantor(s): Rone Id E Radc I iffe	Access and a set of the set of th
Kathryn M Radcliffe and Borrower(s): Ronald EsRadcliffe emitting on or teacher cr	Address: 63.11_Harlan. Dr
a sole of the Stoper in the sole of the Stoper in the sole of the Stoper of the sole of th	Klamath Falls OR 97603
Desi: off_state_print art of Oregon Beneficiary/('Lender"): Bank of Oregon	Address 001 501 SE Hawthorne Blvd Ste 301
Her To Weld U. S. S. Senk Fof. Weshington (2010) yen her. S. Truster Martin Mational VAssociation (100 volvite) side	Address: PO. Box 3347
2.4 You may have any reats train the instance of inflet and pay instantiation (see instance) and pay instance.	Portland Or 97208
1. GRANT OF DEED OF TRUST. By signing below as Grantor, I irrevocably of following property, Tax Account Number <u>033009-12CD-5200</u> , 1, more particularly described as follows: (1) we'rd Devolus Instrument, LOT 9 IN BLOCK 18 OF TRACT 1127, NINTH ADDI ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON F	ocated in <u>Klamath</u> County, State of Oregon, relic, should be a set of the se
now or later located on the Property (all referred to in this beed of Trust as and rents from the Property as additional security for the debt described b of Trust, persoal basis at constant an endition of the test of the re- solution of the security of the test and the security of the test and the cobalization of the security of the test of the security settle cobalization of the security of the test of the security of the security of the cobalization of the security of the security of the security of the security of the cobalization of the security	Incorporated herein, and all buildings and other improvements and fixtures the Property"). I also hereby assign to Lender any existing and future leases elow. I agree that I will be legally bound by all the terms stated in this Deed
2. DEBT SECURED. This Deed of Trust secures the following: (i) the guard about a contact you and non-ethernor theoring you no better you be the secure of th	$\label{eq:constraint} \begin{split} & \tilde{\mathcal{O}}(\sigma) (\sigma) (\sigma) (\sigma) (\sigma) (\sigma) (\sigma) (\sigma) (\sigma) (\sigma) $
costs and any and all other amounts, owing under a note with	e charges; attorneys' fees (including any on appeal or review), collection h an original principal amount of (\$ 9,200.00, dated Ic l'iffe' and Ronal d'E Radc l iffe
	("Borrower") 5, 1998 , as well as the following obligations, if any cuolypia way to arright set that set the following obligations, if any
checked, unless paragraph 2.b. is also checked.	DIT INSTRUMENT do not apply to this Deed of Trust if this paragraph 2.a. is a lis yea live bas faunt to be C. a direction for the faunt of the second second second second second second second
viscondifference, allow talgement on a pallounce to account out of all amounts that are payable to Lender at any	time under a
e dated recence vision does vision of pland any amendments it of 1.0 accompany and in all more than platomed flats. It have the which Borrower may obtain (in accordance with the terms of the Credit maximum principal amount to be advanced and outstanding at any one to	("Borrower"). The Credit Agreement is for a revolving line of credit under t Agreement) one or more loans from Lender on one or more occasions. The
during which advances can be obtained by Borrower, followed by a repa amounts owing to Lender.	years, which begins on the above-indicated date of the Credit Agreement, yment period of indeterminate length during which Borrower must repay all boy that for obtaining the state of the
Agreement, the payment of all interest, credit report fees, late charge collection costs and any and all other amounts that are payable to Lend of any length.	at right (house) of how much a second
security of this Deed of Trust, and the performance of any covenants a Long to the second sec	s, with interest thereon, advanced under this Deed of Trust to protect the nd agreements under this Deed of Trust. This Deed of Trust also secures the wer under this Deed of Trust.
	edit Agreement or both, as applicable, may be indexed, adjusted, renewed or greement and any extensions and renewals of the Note or Credit Agreement.
After recording, return to some of the or on efficience and exception of	THIS SPACE FOR RECORDER USE
International International and Alexandre Generation points way in Consumer, Finence, Center, Strandard and Alexandre International Alexandre Internation	יין אין אראיז אין אין איז
501 SE Hawthorne Blvd Ste 301	(a) The first rest rest is the theory are very very loss of the second se Second second se
me and such recordation shall be deemed screptorce by the of the	

Page 1 of 3

3